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Anlage
Niederhechinger Str. 51, 72379 Hechingen

Hallenadresse
Niederhechingerstr. 51, 72379 Hechingen
T 07471/4222 G 07471/4938 (Clubhaus) halle@tchechingen.de

Sportwart/in
Beck, Alexander
T 01629050744 sport@tchechingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Susanne, Siegel
jugendwart@tchechingen.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Andreas Fechter; G 07471 / 4222

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Saile, Marcel
Pfeffer, Ralf

Nill, Rainer
Fechter, Andreas
Renner, Bj6érn

Trajkov, Oliver (MKD¥*)

Keihl, Eberhard
Pfeffer, Marc
Gebert, Michael
Brakelmann, Gerrit
Halmen, Reinhard

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Pruss, Volker
Henrichs, Christian
Handel, Michael
Erhart, Stefan
Unger, Oliver
Luigart, Mark
Beck, Alexander
Hipp, Stefan
Mayer, Stefan

E10Maier, Karsten
El1Aepfelbach, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18000699
17807315
18400994
18202353
18150474
18256014
18103599
17650224
18064969
18001654
17753192

16650470
17200090
17004460
16501886
17150347
17104540
17151060
17350344
16751549
16992662
16750307

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK24,0

LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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